



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	96311075000	main harness		1.00
2	90611057000	relay (interlock)		5.00
3	93511088000	Fuse 10a		7.00
3	90111088015	Fuse 15A		5.00
3	90111088020	Fuse 20A		2.00
3	90111088025	FUSE 25A		2.00
3	90111088030	Fuse 30A		1.00
4	96311059000	Starter cable		1.00
5	96311098000	CABLE EARTH		1.00
6	A61711076060	CABLE UNIT CONNECTIVITY		1.00
7	96338091000	cable switch pressure oil		1.00
8	96311097002	Busbar plate		1.00

9	96311007000	CABLE PUMP FUEL	1.00
10	96311081000	Rear turn signal wiring harness	1.00
11	96311097000	CABLE EARTH	1.00
16	J900000801402	Hex collar screw, M8x14	1.00
17	28111060000	Horn	1.00
18	J025060307	bolt-flanged-small black	2.00
19	96311034000	Regulator assembly	1.00
20	J900000601803	Hex screw with collar M6x18	5.00
21	J800000601000	collar number plate mounting	3.00
22	J650001801400	grommet	3.00
23	95842090000	SENSOR LEAN ANGLE	1.00
24	28111096000	Transil unit	1.00
25	J025060122	Hex collar screw M6X12	2.00
26	J797060003	TOOTHED WASHER M6	3.00
27	J797100006	washer toothed internal	1.00
28	93011058000	Starter relais	1.00
29	93811099000	wiring harness temperatur sens	1.00
30	93311058000	Rubber damper starter relay	1.00
31	96311041000	socket charger USB	1.00
32	96342091010	6-D sensor retaining bracket	1.00
33	96311058010	cap relay starter	1.00
34	96314086000	UNIT CONNECTIVITY	1.00
35	95842092020	cover sensor lean angle upper	1.00
36	A61711039000	COVER CONNECTOR	1.00
37	96311053010	CAP BATTERY POSITIVE	1.00